\ A 4
GRIDDLES

BRATPLATTEN

Vv

PROFESSIONAL AND LOW-COST
PROFESSIONELL UND WIRTSCHAFTLICH

GRIDDLES

NOVO-CROM SERIES - NOVO-SNACK SERIES - NOVA ENAMELLED SERIES -
WITH GRILLE - LOW-COST SERIES - WITH GRILL



GRIDDLES Series: Novo-Crom Gas - Electric - Semi-ribbed - With burner

BRATPLATTEN

PROFESSIONAL LINE
A\ 4

NCEM-80

NC-60

NOVO-CROM
Gas (NC) - Electric[NCEM) - Semi-ribbed(NICR]) - With burner(NCF)

- Hard chrome hotplate 15 mm thick - Collector drawer set in the front (Model NC-100/NCR-100: 2 drawers)
6 Piezoelectric ignition - Thermostatic safety valves with thermocouple.
% Stainless steel heating elements - Thermostats with ignition switch

- Platte aus Hartchrom, Stdrke 15 mm - Fettauffangschublade im Frontbereich (Modell NC-100/NCR-100: 2 Schubladen)

6 Piezoziindung - Sicherheitsthermostatventile mit Thermoelement.
% Heizstibe aus Edelstahl - Thermostate mit Ziindschalter

NC-40 40x44x22h 39x43 - - 28 0.06 4.1 3,526 841

NC-60 60x44x22h 59x43 - - 415 0.08 82 7,062 1,181

6 NC-80 80x44x22h 79x43 - - 51 0.1 123 10,578 1,474

NC-100 100x44x22h 99x43 - - 65 0.13 149 12,814 1,691

Single-phase # |NCEM-BD  60x44x22h 5943 - - 415 0.08 4 - 1,246
230V NCEM-80  80x44x22h 99x43 - - 51 0.1 5.3 - 1,541
NCR-60 60x44x22h 59x43 30x43 - 415 08 82 7,052 1,330

6 NCR-80 80x44x22h 79x43 30x43 - 51 0.1 12.3 10,578 1,606

NCR-100  100x44x22h 99x43 40x43 - 65 0.13 14.9 12,814 1,837

6 NCF-60 94x44x22h 59x43 - 6 52 0.13 14.2 12,212 1,575
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Series: Nova Enamelled gas - with burner

GRIDDLES

NSR-60

PROFESSIONAL LINE

NOVO-SNACK

A\ A 4

BRATPLATTEN

NSF-60

Gas (NS) - Electric[NSEM)]) - Semi-ribbed(NSR) - With burner{NSF)

- Rectified hotplate 12 mm thick - Collector drawer set in the front (Model NS-100/NSR-100: 2 drawers)
O Piezoelectric ignition - Safety valves with thermocouple.

% Stainless steel heating elements - Thermostats with ignition switch

- Geschliffene Platte, Stirke 12 mm - Fettauffangschublade im Frontbereich (Modell NS-100/NSR-100: 2 Schubladen)

6 Piezoziindung - Sicherheitsthermostatventile mit Thermoelement.

% Heizstibe aus Edelstahl - Thermostate mit Ziindschalter

Single-phase
230V

4

Y 4

6
4

NS-40 40x44x22h 39x43 - 23 0.06 4.1 3,526 570
NS-60 60x44x22h 59x43 - 33.5 0.08 8.2 7,052 721
NS-80 80x44x22h 79x43 - 44 0,1 12.3 10,578 864
NS-100 100x44x22h 99x43 - 65 0.13 149 12,814 1,084
NSEM-60 60x44x22h 59x43 - 33.5 0.08 4 - 828
NSEM-80 80x44x22h 99x43 - 44 0.1 5.3 - 1,013
NSR-60 60x44x22h 59x43 30x43 33.5 0.08 8.2 7,052 839
NSR-80 80x44x22h 79x43 30x43 44 0.1 12.3 10,578 978
NSR-100 100x44x22h 99x43 40x43 65 0.13 149 12,814 1,211
NSF-60 94x44x22h 59x43 - 45,5 0.13 14.2 12,212 1,091
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_ Series: Nova Enamelled gas - with burner

BRATPLATTEN
PROFESSIONAL LINE
6 Kw
NEF-60
NE-80
NOVA-ENAMELLED
Gas (NE) - With burner (NEF)
- Cast iron hotplate food-suited glazed enamel - Collector drawer set in the front
- Piezoelectric ignition - Equipped with high-power burner and two heat intensity levels (Model NCF-60)
6 Safety valves with thermocouple
- Gusseiserne Platte, feuerfest emailliert - Fettauffangschublade im Frontbereich
- Piezoziindung - Mit leistungsstarker Kochstelle und zwei Hitzestufen (Modell NCF-60)
O Sicherheitsventile mit Thermoelement
Water resistant Scratch Corrosion Fire Hygienic Long-lasting Graffiti
resistant resistant resistant finish colour resistant
Wasserabwei- Abriebfest Korrosionsbes- Feuerbestiindig Hygienebeschich- Farbecht Graffitibestdin-
send tandig tung dig

NE-40 40x45x23h 38x43.5 - 17.5 0.06 4.1 3,526 524
6 NE-60 60x45x23h 58x43.5 - 25 0.08 82 7,052 752
NE-80 80x45x23h 78x43.5 - 39 0,1 123 10,578 958

NEF-60 94x45x23h 58x43.5 6 37 0.13 14.2 12,212 1.142
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Series: Novo-Crom with sandwich-maker - Novo-Snack with sandwich-maker _

BRATPLATTEN
SANDWICH-MAKER LINE
A\ A 4
1000W
1000W
SW-35
NS-60+SW-35
NC-60+SW-35
SANDWICH-MAKER

Novo-Crom + Grill - Novo-Snack + Grill

- Hard chrome hotplate 15 mm thick (NC)- Rectified hotplate 12 mm thick (NS) - Collector drawer set in the front
(Model NC-100/NS-100: 2 drawers) - 18/8 stainless steel grille and 18/8 stainless steel hotplate 4 mm thick.
6 Safety valves with thermocouple.

- Platte aus Hartchrom, Stdrke 15 mm (NC) - Geschliffene Platte, Stdrke 12 mm (NS) - Fettauffangschublade im Front-
bereich (Modell NC-100/NS-100: 2 Schubladen) - Grill aus 18/8 Edelstahl mit Heizplatte aus 18/8 Edelstahl, Stirke 4
mm.

O Sicherheitsventile mit Thermoelement

NC-60+SW-35 60x53x26h 50x43 495 0.14 8.2 7.000 1,000W 1,792

0 NC-80+SW-35 80x53x26h 79%43 59 0.26 12.3 10.584 1,000W 2,085
NC-100+5W-35  100x53x26h 99x43 73 032 149 12.814 1,000W 2,302

NS-60+SW-35 60x53x26h 50x43 415 0.14 8.2 7.000 1,000W 1,332

6 NS-80+SW-35 80x53x26h 79%43 52 0.6 12.3 10.584 1,000W 1,475
NS-100+SW-35  100x53x26h 99x43 73 032 149 12.814 1,000W 1,694

Siﬂgle'gggss £ |sw3s 41,5x53x17h 35x35 0 01 - - 1,000 W 611
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Series: Accessories for professional griddles

BRATPLATTEN

ACCESSORIES

\ A 4

All the accessories are adapted to the different

professional griddle series.
Alle Zubehorteile sind fiir verschiedene professionelle Bratplatten geeignet.

EST-2
Shelf
EST-2
Einlegeboden

Complete cart ———0

K-CC-NE-80
Kompletter Wagen
K-CC-NE-80

O——TB-80

Tilting cover
TB-80
Schwenkdeckel

O——— SB-1

Bottle rack
SB-1
Flaschenhalterung

Spatula

Hard chrome scraper

Tongs

Burner reduction grate
Degreasing agent 12 units
Degreasing agent 6 units
Degreasing agent 1 unit

Griddle cover

Griddle cover

Griddle cover

Griddle tilting cover (NC - NE - NS)
Griddle tilting cover (NC - NE - NS)
Griddle tilting cover (NC - NE - NS)
Shelf (NC - NE - NS)

Cart bottle rack CNE-80

Griddle cart (NC - NE - NS)S)

Complete griddle cart (NC - NE - NS)

E-1
C-1
Pz-1
7-5330009200
PAC-12
PAC-6
PAC-1
C0B-60
C0B-80
C0B-100
TB-40
TB-60
TB-80
EST-2
SB-1
CNE-80
K-CC-NE8O

11
38
11
11
202
107
27
39
45
58
172
191
207
93
120
755
968
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COB-60

C-1

E-1

PAC-1

Z-5330009200



Series: Low-cost hard chrome. Gas - Electric - With Grill

ECO-60 CD+ SW-35

LOW-COST LINE
vv

SERIES

BRATPLATTEN

ECOEM-75 CD

Hard Chrome Gas (ECO-CD)]) - Hard Chrome Electric (ECOEM-CD)
- With Grill (ECO-CD+SW-35)

- Hard chrome plate of over 60 microns and 12 mm thick. - Easily removable front collector.
- 18/8 stainless steel grill with heating plate 4 mm thick.
0 Piezoelectric ignition - Thermostatic valves.
% Stainless steel heating elements - Thermostats with ignition switch.

- Platte aus 60 Mikrometer Hartchrom, Stdrke 12 mm. - Leicht herausnehmbare Fettauffangschublade vorne.
- Grill aus 18/8 Edelstahl mit Heizplatte, Stdrke 4 mm.

6 Piezoziindung - Thermostatziindung.

% Heizstibe aus Edelstahl - Thermostate mit Ziindschalter.

4

Single-phase &
230V

6

Single-phase g
230V

ECO-45CD 46x44x22h 45x39 - 23 0.06 4.1 3,526 716
ECO-60CD 61x44x22h 60x39 - 30.5 0.08 8.2 7,052 929
ECO-75CD 77x44x22h 76x39 - 37.5 0.1 8.7 7,482 1,066
ECO-90CD 91x44x22h 90x39 - 45 0.13 12.7 10,922 1,214
ECOEM-60CD 60x44x21h 60x39 - 30.5 0.08 4 975
ECOEM-75CD 77x44x21h 76x39 - 37.5 0.1 4 1.074
ECO-45CD+SW-35 46x53x26h 45x39 1,000 W 31 0.14 4.1 3,526 1,327
ECO-80CD+SW-35 61x53x26h 60x39 1,000W  38.5 0.14 8.2 7,052 1,540
ECO-75CD+SW-35 77x55x26h 76x39 1,000W 445 0.26 8.7 7,482 1,677
ECO-90CD+SW-35 91x53x26h 90x39 1,000 W 53 0.26 12.7 10,922 1,825
SW-35 41.5x53x26h 35x35 1,000 W 10 0.1 611
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_ Series: Low-cost griddles Enamelled Gas

BRATPLATTEN
ECO-45ES
ECO-90ES
Enamelled Gas
- 6 mm laminated steel hotplate with food-suited glazed enamel - Frontal collector for easy removal
O Piezoelectric ignition - Safety valves with thermocouple.
- Platte aus 6 mm dickem Walzstahl, feuerfest emailliert - Leicht herausnehmbarer Fettauffang vorne
O Piezoziindung - Sicherheitsthermostatventile mit Thermoelement.
Water resistant Scratch Corrosion Fire resistant Hygienic Long-lasting Graffiti
resistant resistant finish colour resistant
Wasserabwei- Abriebfest Korrosionsbes- Feuerbestdndig Hygienebeschichtung Farbecht Graffitibestdn-
send tandig dig

ECO-45ES 46x44x23h 44x39 16.5 0.06 4.1 3,526 448
ECO-60ES 61x44x23h 59x39 22 0.08 82 7,062 552
6 ECO-75ES 77x44x23h 75x39 27 0.1 87 7,482 589
ECO-90ES 91x44x23h 89x39 32 0.13 12.7 10,922 719
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Series: Low-cost griddles. Gunmetal finish Gas - Electric - With Grill

EC0-90 PV

LOW-COST LINE

A\ A 4

SERIES

Gas (ECO-PV}- Electric (ECOEM-PV)
- With Grill (ECO-PV+SW-35)

- 6mm laminated steel hotplate - Frontal collector for easy removal
- 18/8 stainless steel grill with heating plate 4 mm thick.

O Piezoelectric ignition - Safety valves with thermocouple.
% Stainless steel heating elements - Thermostats with ignition switch.

- Platte aus 6 mm dickem Walzstahl - Leicht herausnehmbarer Fettauffang vorne.
- Grill aus 18/8 Edelstahl mit Heizplatte, Stdrke 4 mm.

6 Piezoziindung - Sicherheitsthermostatventile mit Thermoelement.

% Heizstibe aus Edelstahl - Thermostate mit Ziindschalter.

6

Single-phase #
230V

4

Single-phase #
230V

BRATPLATTEN

ECOEM-60PV

ECO-45PV 46x44x21h 44x39 - 16,5 0.06 4.1 3,526 385
ECO-60PV 60x44x21h 59x39 - 22 0.08 8.2 7,052 487
ECO-75PV 77x44x21h 75x39 - 27 0.1 8.7 7,482 511
ECO-90PV 90x44x21h 89x39 - 32 0.13 12.7 10,922 637
ECOEM-60PV 60x44x21h 59x39 - 22 0.08 4 - 576
ECOEM-75PV 77x44x21h 75x39 - 27 01 4 - 613
ECO-45PV+SW-35 46x53x26h 44x39 1,000 W 24,5 0.14 4.1 3,526 996
ECO-60PV+SW-35 60x53x26h 59x39 1,000 W 30 0.14 8.2 7,052 1,098
ECO-75PV+SW-35 77x53x26h 75x39 1,000 W 35 0.26 8.7 7,482 1,122
ECO-90PV+SW-35 90x53x26h 89x39 1,000 W 40 0.26 12.7 10,922 1,247
SW-35 41.5x53x17h 35x35 1,000 W 10 0.1 - - 611

45



Series: ECO accessories

BRATPLATTEN
ACCESSORIES
A\ 4

All the fittings are adapted to the different low-cost

griddle series.
Alle Zubehorteile sind fiir verschiedene wirtschaftliche Bratplatten geeignet.

O——— TEB-75
Tilting cover
TEB-75
Schwenkdeckel

EST-3
Shelf
EST-3
Einlegeboden

Complete cart —————0O
X-75

Kompletter Wagen

X-75

Spatula E-1 11
Hard chrome scraper C-1 38
Tongs PZ-1 11
Degreasing agent 12 units PAC-12 202
Degreasing agent 6 units PAC-6 107
Degreasing agent 1 unit PAC-1 27
Griddle cover C0B-60 39
Griddle cover C0B-80 45
Griddle cover C0B-100 58
Griddles tilting cover TEB-45 115
Griddles tilting cover TEB-60 127
Griddles tilting cover TEB-75 143
Griddles tilting cover TEB-90 157
Griddles shelf EST-3 42
ECO griddles scissor cart X-45 217
ECO griddles scissor cart X-60 217
ECO griddles scissor cart X-75 217
ECO griddles scissor cart X-90 217
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COB-60

C-1

PAC-1

PZ-1



